
THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL  MUMBAI | THURSDAY | MAY 16, 202410

  Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited

Branch O�ce : Shop No. 501, 5th Floor, M.V.Plaza, Survey No.254, 252,Above ICICI Bank, Nr Railway Stn. Virar (E) - 
401305, Maharashtra.

 Pandurang Dagdu Jadhav - 9372704929 & RAKESH MANOHAR KANDARE –9967337288 .

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR E-AUCTION CUM SALE
E-Auction Sale Notice of 30 Days for Sale of Immovable Asset(s) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of 
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to rule 8 and 9 of the Security 
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and to the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors in particular, that the 
under mentioned property mortgaged to Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited (Earlier Known as Aspire Home Finance 
Corporation limited ) will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is”, by way of “online e-auction” 
for recovery of dues and further interest, charges and costs etc. as detailed below in terms of the provisions of SARFAESI 
Act read with Rules 8 & 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002) through website motilaloswalhf.com”as per the 
details given below :

Borrower(s) / 
Guarantor(s) / Loan 

Account

Demand Notice 
Date and Amount

Description of the 
Immovable property

 Reserve Price, 
EMD & Last Date of 
Submission of EMD

Date and 
time of 

E-Auction
LAN: LXVAS00316- 
170045567
Branch: VASAI
Borrower: ROHITKUMAR 
RADHESHYAM YADAV
Co-Borrower: DHANRAJI 
RADHESHYAM YADAV

12-09-2023
For 

Rs: 1114789/-  
(Eleven Lakh 

Fourteen 
Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Eighty 

Nine  Only)

Flat No 104, Shivani 
Apt, 1st Floor, S. No 
163/2, House No 
1206, Village- Maan, 
Taluka & Dist-Palghar,  
Maharashtra 401501

Reserve Price: 
Rs.500000/-(Five 

Lakh    Only)

Date: 
20-06-2024
 11:30 Am 
to 12:00 

Pm  (with 
unlimited 

extensions 
of 5 minute 

each)

EMD: Rs. 50000/- 
(Fifty Thousand    

Only)
 Last date of EMD 

Deposit:19-06-2024

CIN Number :- U65923MH2013PLC248741
Corporate O�ce : Motilal Oswal Tower, Rahimtullah Sayani Road, Opposite ST 

Depot, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025. Email : hfquery@motilaloaswal.com.

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction: 
1. The Auction is conducted as per the further Terms and Conditions of the Bid document and as per the procedure set 

out therein. Bidders may visit to the Web Portal: https://BestAuctionDeal.com  of our e-Auction Service Provider, 
M/s. GlobeTech Infosystems Private Limited for bidding information & support, the details of the secured asset put 
up for e-Auction and the Bid Form which will be submitted online. The interested buyers may go through the auction 
terms & conditions and process on the same portal and may contact to  Pandurang Dagdu Jadhav 9372704929 & 
RAKESH MANOHAR KANDARE 9967337288, details available in the above mentioned Web Portal and may contact 
their Centralised Help Desk: +91 98100 89933, +91 124 44 70 855, E-mail ID: Care@BestAuctionDeal.com

Sd/-
Authorised O�cer

Motilal Oswal Home Finance Limited 
    (Earlier Known as Aspire Home Finance Corporation limited)

Place: Maharashtra
Date:16-05-2024 

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
DEVANSHI SHAH TO DEVANSHI 
NARENDRA SHAH AS PER AADHAR 
CARD NO. 922090210224           CL-014 
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
NAYAN JASJIT THAKKAR TO NAYAN 
VALLABHDAS THAKKAR AS PER 
DOCUMENTS                               CL-108 
MY OLD NAME IS PRATAP 
PARAMESHWAR MAHAJAN CHANGED 
TO MY NEW NAME IS PRATAP 
PARMESHWAR MAHAJAN AS PER MY 
DOCUMENTS.                              CL-308 
I HAVE CHANGED MY (OLD NAME) 
NASREEN YASMIN MOHD YASIN 
SHAIKH TO (NEW NAME) NASREEN 
SAMIR BUKHARI AS PER AADHHAR 
CARD 6878 1354 6971                CL-343 
THIS IS TO STATE THAT I HAVE 
CHANGED MY NAME FROM SHEKHAR 
RAJPUT TO SHEKHAR VISHWANATH 
KAHAR AS PER AADHAR NO. 
827602531879                             CL-431 
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
RUSTOM KAVASJI TARAPOREWALA TO 
RUSTOM KAWASHJI TARAPOREWALA 
AS PER DOCUMENTS                  CL-470 
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
SHAKIB AHMED SIDDIQI TO SHAKIB 
AHAMED SIDDIQI AS PER 
DOCUMENTS.                              CL-471 
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
ZAINAB SHAKIB AHMED SIDDIQI TO 
ZAINAB SIDDIQI AS PER DOCUMENTS. 
CL-471 A 
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM 
SUMAN BHIKU SHETE TO RAJESHWARI 
RAMNATH REDIJ AS PER AFFIDAVIT 
DATED 30/04/2024.                 CL-471 B

CHANGE OF NAME

NOTE  
Collect the full copy of Newspaper 
for the submission in passport office.

 

The Free Press Journal does not vouch 
for the authenticity or veracity of the 
claims made in any advertisement 
published in this newspaper. Readers 
are advised to make their own inquiries 
or seek expert advice before acting on 
such advertisements.  
The printer, publisher, editor and the 
proprietors of the Free Press Journal 
Group of newspapers cannot be held 
liable in any civil or criminal court of 
law or tribunal within India or abroad 
for any alleged misleading or 
defamatory content or claim 
contained in any advertisement 
published in this newspaper or 
uploaded in the epaper on the official 
website. The liability is solely that of 
the advertiser in which The Free Press 
Journal has no role to play. 

DISCLAIMER

DEMAND NOTICE
Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest
Act, 2002 (the said Act.) read with Rule 3(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (the said Rules). In
exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the said Rules, the Authorised
Officer of IIFL Home Finance Ltd. (IIFL HFL) (Formerly known as India Infoline Housing Finance Ltd.) has
issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the Borrower(s), to repay the amount men-
tioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them. In connection with above, notice is hereby given, once
again, to the Borrower(s) to pay within 60 days from the publication of this notice, the amounts indicated herein below,
together with further interest from the date(s) of Demand Notice till the date of payment. The detail of the Borrower(s),
amount due as on date of Demand Notice and security offered towards repayment of loan amount are as under:

Demand Notice
Date & Amount

Description of the Secured Asset (Immovable Property)

If the said Borrowers fail to make payment to IIFL HFL as aforesaid, IIFL HFL may proceed against the above
secured assets under Section 13(4) of the said Act, and the applicable Rules, entirely at the risks, costs and
consequences of the Borrowers. For, further details please contact to Authorised Officer at Branch Office:
7th Floor, Tiara Building, Above Bandhan Bank, Maharashtra Lane,Borivali (W), Mumbai, Maharashtra
400092/ . Corporate Office: IIFL Tower, Plot No. 98, Udyog Vihar, Ph-IV Gurgaon, Haryana.
Place: Mumbai, Date: 16-05-2024 Sd/- Authorised Officer, For IIFL Home Finance Ltd.

Name of the
Borrower(s)/
Guarantor (s)

Mrs. Neeta
Mahesh Daulat,
N M Corporation,

Mr. Mahesh
Khetshi Daulat
(Prospect No
IL10425249)

14/05/2024 &
Rs.1,46,85,682/-

(Rupees One
Crore Forty Six

Lakh Eighty Five
Thousand Six
Hundred and

Eighty Two Only)

All that Piece and Parcel of the Flat No. 1006, on 10th Floor, Building- Aditya
Elegance Co-Operative Housing Society, Constructed on CTS No. 552, Final
Plot Number: 149 TPS III, Tulsi Pipe Road, Near Matunga Station, Situated
at Village - Mahim, Taluka & Distt.- Mumbai, Maharashtra India, 400016.
AREA ADMEASURING (IN SQ. FT.): Property Type: Super_Built_Up_ Area,
Carpet_Area. Property Area: 566.00, 377.00. Bounded by: North: as per 
The Title Documents and Technical Report, South: as per The Title
Documents and Technical Report, East: as per The Title Documents and
Technical Report, West: as per The Title Documents and Technical Report.

‘amR>r ‘ZmMm 
AmdmO

www.navshakti.co.in

PUBLIC NOTICE 
The General public hereby 

inform that my clients intend to 
purchase Flat No. C/120, wing 1, 
situate on 1st Floor, in the building 
known as Inlaks Nagar 
Co-operative Housing Society, 
admeasuring 470 sq.ft. built up 
area, bearing CTS No. 
BOM/KW/1626, Village, Yari Road, 
Versova, Andheri (West), Mumbai-
400061 and its  5 shares of Rs. 50/- 
each totaling to Rs. 250/- bearing 
distinctive numbers 666 to 670 
(both inclusive) under share 
certificate number 134 from SMT. 
RESHMA PUNWANI, Society 
issued NOC selling of the said flat. 

If anybody having any claim, 
right against the said flat are to be 
make same known  and/or contact 
in writing with documentary 
evidence  to  the undersigned  
within 15 days from the date of 
publication of this notice, if no claim 
or objection received within the 
period prescribed, then it presume 
that nobody have  any claim, right in 
respect of the said Flat  then  my 
client  will be proceed to  complete 
the sale  transaction  with above 
person. 

SCHEDULE  OF  FLAT  
C/120, Wing 1 situate on 1st Floor, 
in the building known as Inlaks 
Nagar Co-operative Housing 
Society, admeasuring 470 sq.ft. built 
up area, bearing bearing CTS No. 
BOM/KW/1626,  Yari Road, Vilage 
Versova, Andheri (West), Mumbai-
400061. 

Mr. Bharat B. Pathak 
Advocate 

402 Ami Drasti Chs Ltd., 
S. V. Road, Dahisar (East), 

Mumbai-400068 
Contact No. 9820599067 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Notice is Hereby Given that 
Pushp Vihar Co-operative 
Housing Society Limited (the 
“Society”) is the owner of and/or 
seized and possessed of and/or 
otherwise well and sufficiently 
entitled to the under mentioned 
property. 
The Society alongwith its 
members are in process of 
executing a Development 
Agreement which is approved for 
redevelopment of the under 
mentioned property in favour of 
my client.  
Any person/entity having any 
claim/objection in respect of the 
under mentioned property or any 
portion or part thereof including 
claim/objection as and by way of 
as and by way of development 
rights, TDR, sale, exchange, 
mortgage, gift, lien, trust, lease, 
possession, inheritance, 
easement, license or otherwise 
howsoever are hereby required to 
make the same known in writing 
along with certified true copy of 
supporting documents to the 
undersigned at the address 
mentioned below within 21 days 
from the publication hereof, failing 
which such right, title, benefit, 
interest, claim and/or demand, if 
any, shall be deemed to have 
been waived and abandoned. 

THE SCHEDULE OF 
PROPERTY 

All that piece and parcel of land 
bearing Final Plot No. 405 of 
Bandra Town Planning Scheme 
No. III admeasuring 606.20 
square meters andbearing CTS 
No. F/59 of Village Bandra Taluka 
Andheri alongwith the building 
known as “PUSHP VIHAR” 
consisting of Ground plus 2 (two) 
upper floors comprising of 11 
(Eleven) Flats, 3 (three) Shops, 1 
(one) store and 2 (two) garages 
situate at 15th Road, Bandra 
West, Mumbai-400050. 
Dated this 16th day of May 2024 

Sd/- 
(Kunal S. Jain) 

Advocate, High Court 
Plot No. 569, Nina Vihar C.H.S.L., 

Unit No. 5, 1st Floor, 5th Road, 
Khar (West), Mumbai-400052 

M : 9892990294 
kunaljain2008@yahoo.com

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of
Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) of
the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 (54 of 2002).
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower, Co-Borrower (s)
and Mortgagor (s) that the below described immovable assets mortgaged to the Secured
Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of Aditya Birla
Finance Limited, the mortgage properties will be sold through E-Auction on “As is where is”,
“As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” basis on 20.06.2024 for recovery of
Rs.3,01,12,962.59/- (Rupees Three Crore One Lakh Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred
Sixty Two and paise Fifty Nine Only) by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including
accrued late charges) and interest due as on 28.02.2023 (This amount is exclusive of TDS
Calculation and Pre-Payment Charges, as applicable) and further interest and other expenses
thereon till the date of realization due to the Secured Creditor from Borrowers, Co-Borrowers
and Mortgagors namely Vinayak Kulkarni HUF (Through its karta Mr. Vinayak Bhagwan
Kulkarni), Natasha Kulkarni, Vandana Kulkarni, Vinayak Kulkarni, Sarika Kulkarni, Ajay
Kulkarni (Since Deceased Through Legal Heir Reema Kulkarni) and Sanjay Kulkarni 
The EMD amount along with the reserve price of the immovable assets is given below:

PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING 

ADITYA BIRLA FINANCE LIMITED
Registered Office : Indian Rayon Compound, Veraval, Gujarat-362266
Corporate Office : R-Tech Park, 10 Floor, Nirlon Complex, off Western

Expressway, Goregoan East, Mumbai- 400063

APPENDIX- IV-A
[See proviso to Rule 8(6) of Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002]

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

PLACE: Chembur, Mumbai
DATE : 16.05.2024

Authorised Officer, 
(Aditya Birla Finance Limited)

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Secured
Creditor’s website i.e.
https://mortgagefinance.adityabirlacapital.com/Pages/Individual/Properties-for-
Auction-under-SARFAESI-Act.aspx or https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net

Details of the Immovable Assets Earnest Money Deposit
Amount (in Rs.)

Reserve Price 
(in Rs.)

Flat No. 301, 3rd Floor, Usha Kamal, Near
MTNL Telephone Exchange Chembur Naka,
Chembur East, Mumbai-400071

43,14,568.53/- 4,31,45,685.32 /-

Whereas, the authorized officer of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited (Formerly known
as Janalakshmi Financial Services Limited), under the Securitization And Reconstruction
of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of pow-
ers conferred under section 13 (12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement)
Rules 2002 issued demand notices to the borrower(s)/ Co-borrowers(s) calling upon the
borrowers to repay the amount mentioned against the respective names together with
interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices within 60 days
from the receipt of the said notices, along with future interest as applicable incidental
expenses, costs, charges etc. incurred till the date of payment and/or realisation.

POSSESSION NOTICE

Sr.
No. Loan No.

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable
Property Being Land situated at Gat No.293, Plot No.32 of whose Total Land
Admeasuring 119.4 Sq.mtrs. at Panchayat Chopada, Mauje Dhanora, Dist.
Jalgaon-425303. Boundaries of which are as follows: East: 9 Mtrs Road,
West: Adj. Plot No.33, North: Adj. Plot No.31, South: 9 Mtrs Road.

Borrower/
Co-Borrower/

Guarantor/ Mortgagor

Date/ Time
& Type of

Possession

13(2) Notice Date/
Outstanding Due

(in Rs.) as on

45639630000121

1
1) Sharif Rajjak

Pinjari,
2) Mumata Sharif

Pinjari

06.03.2024
Rs.13,95,899.92 (Rupees

Thirteen Lakhs Ninety
Five Thousand Eight

Hundred Ninety Nine and
Ninety Two Paise Only)

as of 04.03.2024

Date:
14.05.2024

Time:
01:45 P.M.
Symbolic

Possession

Description of Secured Asset: All that piece and parcel of the immovable proper-
ty being land admeasuring Bulid area 452/Open area 888 Sq.ft. being and situate at
GAT No.1062, Plot No.18, South Side Block No.1, Vrundavan Nagar, Block Side of
Sai Nagar, Dharangaon Road, Kasbe Erandol, Tal. Erandol, Dist. Jalgaon-425109.
On or towards: Towards East by: GAT No.1059, Towards West by: 6 mtr wide
Road & Usage, Towards South by: Plot No.19, Towards North by: Plot No.17.

45639420006014

2 1) Yogesh Shantaram
Deshmukh,

2) Shantaram Ratan
Deshmukh

13.03.2024
Rs.6,26,327.00 (Rupees

Six Lakhs Twenty Six
Thousand Three

Hundred Twenty Seven
Only) as of 11.03.2024

Date:
15.05.2024

Time:
09:30 A.M.
Symbolic

Possession

Whereas, the Borrowers/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein
above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby is given to the Borrowers
mentioned herein above in particular and to the Public in general that the authorized
officer of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited has taken Symbolic possession of the
properties/ secured assets described herein above in exercise of powers conferred on
him under section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the dates
mentioned above. The Borrowers/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors, mentioned
herein above in particular and the Public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal
with the aforesaid properties/ Secured Assets and any dealings with the said properties/
Secured Assets will be subject to the charge of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited.
Place: Jalgaon/ Maharashtra Sd/- Authorised Officer,
Date: 16.05.2024 Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 &
12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park,
Challaghatta, Bangalore-560071. Branch Office: Office No.704/705, Modi Plaza,
Opp. Laxminarayan Theatre, Mukund Nagar, Satara Road, Pune-411037

Omhra ZmoQ>rg 
‘o. qnH$s dmB©Ýg, E’$Eb-2 H«$. 64 d 
grEb/E’$Eb/{Q>AmoS>r-3 H«$. 89, ¶m 
AZwkárMo ^mJrXma lr. ~ÐràgmX 
O¡gdmb ¶m§Mo {XZm§H$ 25-06-2022 
amoOr {ZYZ Pmbobo AgyZ gXa 
AZwkár‘YyZ Ë¶m§Mo Zmd H$‘r H$aUo~m~V 
‘m. {Oëhm{YH$mar, ‘w§~B© eha ¶m§MoH$S>o 
AZwkárMo ^mJrXma lr. {~OoeHw$‘ma 
O¡gdmb ¶m§Zr {XZbmH$ 23.03.2023 
AÝd¶o {dZ§Vr AO© XmIb Ho$bm Amho. 
Var ¶m~m~V Hw$UmMm Amjon/haH$V 
Agë¶mg Ë¶m§Zr hr ZmoQ>rg à{gÜX 
Pmë¶mnmgyZ n§Yam {XdgmÀ¶m AmV 
AYrjH$, amÁ¶ CËnmXZ ewëH$, ‘w§~B© 
eha, OwZo OH$mV Ka, Vi ‘Obm, e{hX 
^JVqgJ ‘mJ©, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B©-400 023 
¶m§À¶mer Amdí¶H$ Ë¶m H$mJXnÌm§gh 
g§nH©$ gmYmdm, Oa darb ‘wXVrV 
H$moUVohr boIr Amjon àmá Z Pmë¶mg 
gXa àH$aUr nwT>rb H$m¶©dmhr H$aÊ¶mV 
¶oB©b. 

ghr/- 
{Oëhm{YH$mar, ‘w§~B© ehaH$arVm


